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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Chaplin3072
Spectrum

9.000 9.000 9.1009.000 36.100
7 3 2 3T 1 

1 

Cayla Cavaliere3030
McKeon

8.800 8.850 9.3009.050 36.000
8T 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Abbie Clark3073
Spectrum

9.500 9.150 9.1507.900 35.700
1 2 8T 2 3 

3 

Mia Picanzi3078
Spectrum

8.600 9.200 9.0008.450 35.250
10T 1 4T 5 4 

4 

Aubrey Beland3032
McKeon

8.600 8.500 9.1008.450 34.650
11T 6 5T 4T 5 

5 

Sammi Hanlon3013
Gymport

9.400 7.900 8.7008.500 34.500
2 9T 3 9* 6T

6T

Tajah Sankofa3037
McKeon

9.100 8.350 8.7008.350 34.500
4T 7 6 8* 7T

7T

Lindsay Woodbury3082
Spectrum

9.100 8.850 8.6507.400 34.000
5T 5T 14 10 8 

8 

Logan Medeiros3058
O'Learys

9.100 8.200 8.2007.650 33.150
6T 8 12 14 9 

9 

Alyssa Burdzel3033
McKeon

8.600 7.750 8.6008.100 33.050
12T 11T 7 11 10 

10 

Meghan Flynn3052
O'Learys

8.500 7.900 8.8007.700 32.900
13T 10T 10T 6T 11 

11 

Cailyn Rosa3061
O'Learys

9.350 7.400 8.8006.900 32.450
3 14 16 7T 12 

12 

Gabrielle Frye3023
Kaleidoscope

8.800 6.500 8.3007.900 31.500
9T 16 9T 13 13 

13 

Esther Leary3017
Gymport

8.000 7.600 8.5007.200 31.300
15 13 15 12 14 

14 

Emma Levesque3056
O'Learys

7.700 7.750 7.9007.700 31.050
16 12T 11T 16 15 

15 

Lyla McDonough3057
O'Learys

8.500 6.750 8.0007.500 30.750
14T 15 13 15 16 

16 
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